

Financial Results of Shoshas

for the year ended March 31, 2005

(Millions of Yen, Percentage changes from the previous year)

Consolidated Financial Results	ITOCHU CORPORATION		MARUBENI CORPORATION		MITSUBISHI CORPORATION		MITSUI & CO.,LTD.		SOJITZ HOLDINGS CORPORATION		SUMITOMO CORPORATION	
Total Assets	4,472,345	(-0.3%)	4,208,037	(-1.1%)	9,149,938	(9.0%)	7,593,387	(13.1%)	2,448,478	(-20.4%)	5,533,127	(10.4%)
Liabilities	3,961,948	(-2.5%)	3,764,885	(-6.4%)	7,645,484	(6.7%)	6,470,559	(12.5%)	2,168,236	(-21.5%)	4,598,236	(7.4%)
Shareholders' Equity	202,241	(0.0%)	231,789	(0.0%)	126,705	(0.1%)	192,493	(0.0%)	336,122	(123.2%)	219,279	(29.4%)
Total Shareholders' Equity	510,397	(20.7%)	443,152	(12.8%)	1,504,454	(22.8%)	1,122,828	(16.6%)	280,241	(-11.4%)	934,891	(27.9%)
Trading Transactions	9,576,039	(0.6%)	7,939,437	(0.4%)	17,132,704	(12.9%)	13,615,047	(10.8%)	4,675,903	(-20.2%)	9,898,598	(7.6%)
Gross Trading Profit	630,761	(13.5%)	436,055	(6.5%)	877,763	(14.1%)	725,803	(18.2%)	244,247	(-1.9%)	563,130	(12.3%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	6.59%	-	5.49%	-	5.12%	-	5.33%	-	5.22%	-	5.69%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	466,840	(0.2%)	342,929	(3.9%)	685,022	(8.5%)	518,949	(8.7%)	178,725	(-5.5%)	437,849	(3.7%)
Operating Income	157,740	(99.1%)	85,375	(8.6%)	183,365	(40.5%)	197,991	(64.2%)	65,521	(9.3%)	112,385	(58.4%)
Financial Balance	-6,878	(-51.6%)	-11,201	(-31.2%)	40,692	(132.9%)	16,473	(-6.2%)	-23,749	(-10.6%)	-2,259	-
Net Income	77,792	-	41,247	(19.3%)	182,369	(57.2%)	121,136	(77.1%)	-412,475	(1127.3%)	85,073	(27.7%)

Non-Consolidated Financial Results	ITOCHU CORPORATION		MARUBENI CORPORATION		MITSUBISHI CORPORATION		MITSUI & CO.,LTD.		SOJITZ HOLDINGS CORPORATION		SUMITOMO CORPORATION	
Trading Transactions	5,759,212	(-6.2%)	5,712,374	(-2.8%)	9,961,909	(10.8%)	10,415,768	(4.8%)	2,160	(-25.4%)	6,543,813	(4.4%)
Gross Trading Profit	132,103	(12.4%)	113,377	(-1.1%)	197,706	(5.6%)	216,746	(0.6%)	2,160	(-25.4%)	166,886	(-2.5%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	2.29%	-	1.98%	-	1.98%	-	2.08%	-	100.00%	-	2.55%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	112,131	(-22.5%)	101,509	(6.0%)	-176,550	-	205,080	(5.4%)	1,614	(-28.2%)	147,083	(-10.2%)
Operating Income	19,972	-	11,868	(-37.0%)	21,155	-	11,665	(-44.2%)	545	(-15.8%)	19,802	(165.5%)
Financial Balance	37,617	(4.2%)	37,691	(201.6%)	87,102	(26.6%)	114,390	(160.2%)	283	(1786.7%)	19,577	(-12.3%)
Ordinary Profit	54,742	(694.9%)	48,450	(105.1%)	110,289	(78.5%)	116,563	(93.7%)	186	(13.4%)	38,162	(39.2%)
Income Taxes	21,913	-	10,250	(-25.2%)	8,615	(280.9%)	35,167	(1285.6%)	-1	-	5,400	(3.8%)
Net Income	32,976	-	11,123	(-9.6%)	66,111	(100.6%)	36,260	(208.5%)	-563,141	-	15,121	(-27.7%)
Cash Dividends	7.0 yen	-	4.0 yen	-	18.0 yen	-	15.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	11.0 yen	-

Consolidated Financial Results	HITACHI HIGH-TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION		INABATA & CO.,LTD.		JFE SHOJI HOLDINGS, INC.		KANEMATSU CORPORATION		NAGASE & CO.,LTD.		SUMIKIN BUSSAN CORPORATION		TOMEN CORPORATION		TOYOTA TSUSHO CORPORATION	
Total Assets	432,501	(-6.6%)	210,478	(8.6%)	563,433	-	520,118	(2.4%)	335,290	(7.9%)	385,425	(3.2%)	733,794	(-4.6%)	1,198,394	(16.1%)
Liabilities	259,121	(-14.3%)	150,896	(5.2%)	500,441	-	479,715	(-0.8%)	168,197	(8.8%)	367,349	(2.1%)	692,442	(-6.4%)	961,261	(13.9%)
Shareholders' Equity	7,938	(0.0%)	6,792	(17.3%)	20,000	-	27,501	(22.5%)	9,699	(0.0%)	8,077	(0.0%)	44,199	(0.0%)	26,748	(0.0%)
Total Shareholders' Equity	173,379	(8.0%)	59,581	(18.4%)	57,796	-	38,029	(63.3%)	167,092	(7.0%)	16,662	(31.0%)	41,350	(42.7%)	237,132	(25.6%)
Trading Transactions	936,865	(12.7%)	369,761	(11.4%)	1,523,158	-	886,876	(8.4%)	575,636	(7.9%)	1,029,833	(15.4%)	1,577,303	(-1.7%)	3,315,830	(18.9%)
Gross Trading Profit	126,632	(25.5%)	25,772	(16.0%)	73,117	-	68,142	(9.5%)	61,960	(15.8%)	63,752	(1.1%)	82,415	(-14.2%)	154,761	(19.8%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	13.52%	-	6.97%	-	4.80%	-	7.68%	-	10.76%	-	6.19%	-	5.23%	-	4.67%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	96,631	(11.0%)	20,026	(11.3%)	46,557	-	52,380	(7.7%)	48,704	(12.6%)	48,380	(-8.4%)	55,846	(-17.7%)	119,368	(9.1%)
Operating Income	30,001	(117.4%)	5,745	(36.0%)	26,559	-	15,762	(16.3%)	13,256	(29.4%)	15,372	(49.5%)	26,568	(-5.7%)	56,314	(52.1%)
Financial Balance	368	-	-277	(-21.1%)	168	-	-4,817	(14.0%)	892	(-6.5%)	1,777	(-6.5%)	-4,083	(-49.6%)	-289	(-35.8%)
Net Income	15,004	(109.5%)	5,968	(72.9%)	15,400	-	2,469	(-24.0%)	10,384	(48.1%)	3,824	(42.0%)	9,627	(156.5%)	37,521	(81.6%)

Non-Consolidated Financial Results	HITACHI HIGH-TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION		INABATA & CO.,LTD.		JFE SHOJI HOLDINGS, INC.		KANEMATSU CORPORATION		NAGASE & CO.,LTD.		SUMIKIN BUSSAN CORPORATION		TOMEN CORPORATION		TOYOTA TSUSHO CORPORATION	
Trading Transactions	665,783	(11.4%)	268,095	(5.3%)	583	-	485,275	(15.8%)	442,304	(2.0%)	930,689	(15.4%)	1,056,368	(-3.5%)	2,638,392	(12.5%)
Gross Trading Profit	78,682	(17.0%)	13,101	(9.0%)	583	-	20,689	(18.5%)	28,739	(-1.2%)	34,517	(-4.0%)	33,201	(-3.6%)	65,876	(6.8%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	11.82%	-	4.89%	-	100.00%	-	4.26%	-	6.50%	-	3.71%	-	3.14%	-	2.50%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	61,794	(5.2%)	9,850	(3.1%)	538	-	15,512	(18.6%)	23,557	(-5.2%)	23,970	(-14.7%)	20,281	(-6.9%)	56,347	(5.6%)
Operating Income	16,888	(99.2%)	3,250	(31.6%)	45	-	5,176	(18.2%)	5,181	(22.9%)	10,547	(34.2%)	12,919	(2.0%)	16,801	(15.5%)
Financial Balance	2,562	(136.1%)	1,254	(8.9%)	-7	-	753	(-42.6%)	2,047	(-0.9%)	-500	(-50.1%)	2,570	-	9,132	(61.5%)
Ordinary Profit	16,518	(72.7%)	4,499	(23.3%)	38	-	6,007	(-3.7%)	8,502	(10.9%)	9,368	(47.7%)	14,065	(70.2%)	27,188	(31.5%)
Income Taxes	4,330	(18.5%)	1,613	(15.6%)	24	-	-632	(34.5%)	3,435	(35.1%)	1,217	(-36.4%)	2,934	(269.5%)	9,599	(71.2%)
Net Income	8,679	(46.8%)	2,467	(140.9%)	14	-	1,141	(-42.9%)	6,007	(11.8%)	1,846	(4.5%)	4,467	(295.3%)	15,800	(49.7%)
Cash Dividends	20.0 yen	-	6.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	10.0 yen	-	4.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	12.0 yen	-